DATASHEET
6V49205B   SEPTEMBER 29, 2021 1 ©2021 Renesas Electronics Corporation
Freescale P10XX and P20XX System
Clock with Selectable DDR Frequency
6V49205B
Description
The 6V49205B is a main clock for Freescale P10xx and
P20xx-based systems. It has a selectable System CCB clock

Ordering Information for POD links). The package information is the most current data available and is subject to change without
revision of this document.
Ordering Information
“G” after the two-letter package code denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
Revision History
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Marking Package Temperature
6V49205BPAGI Tubes
see page 12 48-pin TSSOP
-40to +85C
6V49205BPAGI8 Tape and Reel -40to +85C
6V49205BNLGI Tray
see page 12 48-pin VFQFPN
-40to +85C
6V49205BNLGI8 Tape and Reel -40to +85C
Revision Date Description
September 29, 2021
1. Removed notes column from Crystal Characteristics table.
2. Update Package Outline Drawings section.